Customized Cold Room Evaporator with Copper Coil Tube Electric Defrosting
Basic Information
China
DM
CE ISO
DM-LFJ-DD
1
1000-100000

Fan Motor
A special fan motor is selected with characteristics such as low power consumption, large air volume, low noise, and long range. It
ensures normal operation even in humid and low-temperature conditions.
Electric Heating Tube
The U-shaped tubular stainless steel electric heating tube with strong insulation is used. The electric heating tube is inserted into the coil.
The spacing distribution and power design are reasonable, resulting in short defrosting time and a good effect.
Hanger Design
The slot-type hanger is used for easy lifting.
Model Refrigerating capacity(W) Nominal area(�)
Volume
(L)
Fan Number Fan diameter(mm)
Air volume
(m³/h)
DD-1.2/7 1225 7 1.4 1 300 1563
DD-2.8/15 2825 15 2.7 2 300 3126
DD-3.7/22 3700 22 3.5 2 350 4580
DD-5.3/30 5300 30 5.8 2 400 6800
DD-7.0/40 7000 40 7.6 2 400 6800
DD-11.2/60 11200 60 10.1 2 500 11000
DD-14.9/80 14900 80 13.5 2 500 11000
DD-18.7/100 18700 100 17.3 3 500 18000
DD-22.3/120 22300 120 19.6 3 500 18000
DD-26.2/140 26200 140 22.7 4 500 24000
DD-29.8/160 29800 160 25.8 4 500 24000
DD-37.2/200 37200 200 32.2 4 500 24000
DD-48.4/255 48400 250 41.9 4 550 32000
DD-57.9/310 57900 310 51.6 4 600 36000
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom
unit.com
O